
Houston-Galveston Area Council 
P.O. Box 22777   3555 Timmons   Houston, Texas 77227-2777 

      
      CHANGE ORDER 

 

PROJECT TITLE Regional Electronics Collection, Transportation, and Recycling 

PROJECT NO.   TCEQ.22.0301 CONTRACT ID 5277    DATE  May 17, 2023  

     

CONTRACTOR     CompuCycle, Inc.  
 

The following changes are hereby made to the Contract Documents:   

 The contract is being extended by 366 days. 

 Price increases of 5% for select line items 

 

Justification:   

 Performed well under the initial contract and current extension 

 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE 
 

Original Contract Price:  N/A  

 

The Contract Price due to this Change Order will be increased by: N/A  

 

The new Contract Price due to this Change Order will be:  N/A 

 

CHANGE TO CONTRACT TIME 
 

The Contract Time will be increased by   366   calendar days. 

 

The date for completion of all work under the contract will be 05/31/2024.    

          

 

Approvals Required: 
 

To be effective, this order must be approved by Owner if it changes the scope or objective of the project, or 

as may otherwise be required under the terms of the Supplementary General Conditions of the Contract. 

 

 

Approved by            date 
                                        Charles Wemple, Executive Director 

 

Accepted by             date 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 2B9D284E-38DC-4F9E-90AB-F6D84F314632

President

5/24/2023

Clive Hess

5/30/2023


		2023-05-30T05:20:12-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




